%%% STATE OF UTAH
CONTRACT AMENDMENT  TOOELE COUNTY CORPORATON
CONTRACT ¢___ L7 -7 702

LOG #: 34392 AMENDMENT #: 2 CONTRACT #: 160807
Procurement Type used for Contract. Utah Governmental Entity

Subject: PES
(For Division Use Only)

TO BE ATTACHED TO AND MADE A PART OF the above numbered contract by and between the State
of Utah, Department of Human Services, Division of Substance Abuse and Mental Health, 195 North 1950
West, Salt Lake City, Utah 84116, referred to as (STATE and/or DHS/DSAMH) and, Tooele County
Corporation, 47S Main Street, Tooele, Utah 84074-2194, referred to as CONTRACTOR.

PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT: To 1) add $32,317.00 in funding for FFY 17; 2) replace the rate table; and
3) add the FFY17 DHS Budget Statement forms.

THE PARTIES AGREE TO AMEND THE CONTRACT AS FOLLOWS:

1. Contract period:

07/01/2015 (original starting date)
06/30/2020 (current ending date)
N/A new ending date

2. Amendment Amount:

$86,516.00 (current contract amount)

(amendment amount) For funding period

$32,317.00  10/1/16-9/30/17 (see detail in table below)

$118,833.00 New contract amount

3. Other changes: (attach other sheets if necessary):

a. Cover page, paragraph 5, “CONTRACT COSTS”: Replace the table with the following table:

Service Title / - Funding Funding Source / Catalog of Federal Funding
Tracking Code Subrecipient? | Amd. # Period Domestic Assistance (CFDA) # Amount
/ 7/1/15-9/30/15 $32,981.00
, n/a
PFS %epr;lces / Yes  No x_ 10/1/15-9/30/16 SPF PFS / 93.243 $32,317.00
1 5/12/16-9/30/16 $21,218.00
2 10/1/16-9/30/17 $32,317.00

4, Add Attachment E: FFY 17 DHS Budget Statement forms.

5. Effective Date of Amendment: November 15, 2016

(DP-4  Revision 1/5/2006)




Log # 34392
Department of Human Services” Contract between Division of Substance Abuse and Mental Health and Tooele County

Corporation

All other conditions and terms in the original contract and previous amendments remain the same.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties sign and cause the amendment to be executed.

CONTRACTOR ?E)QM
Nt Bl 10 Fer 77 M 7 [z7/12

Contractor's signature Date Dou\g/fho Director Date
Division of lbstance Abuse and Mental Health

LDE ZITER. fmpsoinern.
Type or Print Name and Title

RECEIVED AND PROCESSED BY:
g b / 0

Sheri Wituc;k""i’f’Cb’iifr‘ziét‘Ahéiis”t Date

State Division of Finance
Ben Reaves (801) 538-3946 (801) 538-9892 breaves@utah.gov
Agency Contact Person Telephone Number Fax Number Email

(DP-4  Revision 1/5/2006)




/o | ebeyd

2002 1udy e1eq uoisiray

v

FARNA

INNIATY TvV10L A

(Ajoads) snoauejjeosiiy 9l

(s18WINST) SpUN- SS8IXJ SIESA Jold Gl

Buisiey pund jeroads 1

(Aoads) suoneziuebiQ Jauio ¢l

(Ayoads) suonnquiuod JBYI0 21

Buipung Aep panun L1

S1USI[D WOJ} S84 pue SUoRO3)0D O}

(Apoads) swelboid jeiepad J18uyl0 6

(Anoads) syuelo) yooig |[esepsd 8

(Anoads) SJUSWUISA0D JO SUOHEBIOOSSY /

(Myoads) Ayuno) 9

(Ayoads) A0 g

JUSWIUIBAOD) JO SHUN [BOOT

sjuswpedaq Yeln Jo S1elS JYI0 ¥

(Ay0ads) suoisinig SHQ 49410 Yim SI0BHJUOYD €

O O/UOSIANI] SHJ awes Siy] sjoeljuo) JB/ylo ¢

LLECE

SANN3ATY

v3IA MONd|

swelboid sjeiedog ojuj SONUAASY [€]0] JO UOHEIO|lY
_SHUAINID INNIAIY TVNOLLONNS

1By weiboliy ‘seneay uag/spoeijuo) ‘1abuipy Aey sijenads 10enuod SHA

] vlor

( 4O 90WO/UOISING) J0BAUOD SIYL |

. $354N0S INNIATY

(Jea A waun)

anuansy peioafold)

pueinsyoeg |eH / suibbiy jonsiy 26png Buuedsld [enpiapul jo suleN

HgA - flunos) 8200 | 110}oRIUOD JO SWEN

FADE|

Sdd

"SBNULIO} S} JO SSSUI0BLI00 8U] Joj ajqisuodsal
ale noA ‘uonpsjoid sy} sacwal nok §| "pajoaioud s 19YSHIOM SONINNYM

Z6sre #0607 NOg

7 Juswyoeny WYO4 ININILVLS 1390N4d SHA




/ 1o z abed
100z 1udy ©eq uoisirey

r | H ) d 3 a o) g v
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 SAHNLIANIIX3 TVIIdVO TVLOL I A¥OD3ALVD Gl

syuswisacidwi ases) ‘sbuipjing ‘sspiysa sjdwexa 104 ¥l

. - . (sesodind Buiyiodal
_w_n.:mc up B* nmc_c.c&mv mwho QoE hoooomwmc_umooucmEa_:vm_v

wmm_D._._n_zmn_xm ._<.:n_<o
I >~_00m._.<0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 wmwzmn_Xm_ ZO_._.<N_._.w_Z=>_D< |_<._.O._. I AHOO31VO €1

SOOINIBS J0BIIUON) /SS9 [BUOISSD)0Id 71

(019 ‘leucissajold ‘ojne ‘fyensesjAsdoid) eouelnsuy ||

sdoysyIopN/S9oUBIBIUOD O

snosuejjedsiN 6

(ebeysod ‘Buiddiys ‘swayi ao1yQ) aoueusuepy/seiiddng g

("019 '1BUIgED ‘JIByD ‘e|ge} Ysep

“Jendwoo-wa) Jad 000 'se Jepun) ainjuindauswdinby 2

(010 ‘ebejsod ‘ssuoydsis}) suoneIUNWWOD g

(oBemes/ebeqieb ‘Jajem ‘A0L10918 ‘Jeay) seuljin §

(eses)| ‘sbebuow ‘usi) s}so) soedg

(030 ‘obeajiw sj0Iyan) ucneuodsuel | flanel] €

(01@ ‘souelnsul Yyeay ‘saxe} Jakojdwa) syysusg sbuud g

- - (4 9bed ‘sjnpayos Alejes woly), ssuees |

S3SN3dx3[saSNIdx3
LOVMINOO|LOVHINOO|
dvaadond] sHL |

SweiBold Sje1edas oju[ SoSUSdX [€30] JO UONEIOY sasNIdXa mmmzmn_xm zoﬁ<~_5_z_so<
__ SY3INID ISNIdXT TVNOILONNS | 1viol _ 1A¥O931vD

zesre #0607 NDg "SEINULIOL By} JO SSOUD8LI0D By} Jo} Sjqisuodsal
ale noA ‘uonosjold syl aacwial NoA J} ‘pa1aslold Si 1ISBUSHIOA IONINNMYM

HAA - junoD 8[900 | :10J0BIU0Y JO SWEN WHO4d INFW3LVLS 1390dNd SHA




1 jo ¢ abed
2002 Iudy 818 UoISInDY

r I H 9 d 3 a ) g Y

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 € 3d9vd 1v10o1l dNs '8

(Ag105ds) 210
uoneaidsg

aoueusjuieliedey
aseajusy
(000°G$ Jopun) ainjuingjuswdinbgy -/

(Ayoads) say30
Buiddiyssabeisod

auoydae]
SUOHEJIUNWWOYD "9
(Ay0ads) 18U10
JOMOG/IBIEMN
jesH
Jamod
saqiln g
(Ay0ads) Jeun0
saxe] Apadoid

uoneinaldacy
aseajusy
s1s00) 90edg B
(Aoads) 19U10
soiddng/sneday spIyaa

uoneioaidaq SPIUSA

asea S[oIYaA

asbeap
uonjeuodsueljjenell ¢

(Juswaadnel ‘eouelinsul ‘saxe} Jafojdwe) sjysuag abuu4 ¢

- (; obed ‘sinpayos Aueles woyy), seuees |

S3ISN3IdX3 S3SNAdXH

~ swelboid 9jeiedog oju] SasUadxT [eJ0] JO UOHEIO|Y SISNIdXT

_ SISNIAXT WVUOOHd

1OVMINOD|1OVHINOD
: SIHL SHIINID ISNIJXT TYNOLLONNS V1ol . M AYO93LYD

Z6shs #6071 NOg
HAA - A4uno) s[e00] 110}0BJJUCD JO BWEN AHMO4 INIWILVYLS 1390n49 SHA




/002 11dvy :91eq uoisinay

/ 0 ¢ abed

a

0

\'/

FARNAS

11€e¢e

(1“1 ‘1 S3WODH3LVD) SISNIJXT TVIOL L1

LLETE

L1ECE

(SaASNIAX3 NVHOONd) TVLIOL 1l AMOD3LYD 9L

Ollojjofl™

Llece

ollofo||lx

ollo||lci®

ollollou
ollofjo||w

0
0
0

0
0
0

L1€C¢E

¥ 39vd 101 8ns 'Sl

(Ajoads) 1Yo
SJUSIO JO Jjeyaq ul speul sjuswAed

sjuai) 0} sjuswAed 1oa1Qg
SO WSO YL

00001

00001

(JoreypoeS) yole 1enropuspa (Apoads) JSUl0
SJoRAUOD-gNS
SOOIAISG [BNJOBIUO0Y/S99] |RUOISSSJ0Id €l

soueinsu] g}

00001

00001

(Ayoads) 1oui0
weiq 1ad
uoneypodsues |
‘0]0 ‘s|jesw ‘W00l ‘[BABL] UMO] JO IO

Buiutes; D19 ‘ITAN-YOQVD - SAOYSHION/SIoUSIBIU0D "L L

LLS
0ooe

LLG
000¢€

(Ayoads) Jeuio
soxe |

SHWIS J/SasSUdI]
suoiduosgng/syoog
BuiAdop/Buguuy

9)ISgaAA UOIjI[BOD -SNOSUB[BISIN 0L

0001
0004
008

000!
0004
008

(Ayioads) 19U30
sasuadxa 920

souUBUBUIBI
IleH umo] sfinsiuelgy Bujuiel; Bundg | SdVS -pood
SfJIASIUEIS) ~salpAoe Boddng uonifeo) -sadiueg weiboid
mocmcmuc_m_z\wm:aa:w ‘6

SASNAJX3A| SISNIJXE

~ swes Em sjeledag ojuj mmmcmnxm _muo 130 :o:«oo__< ,
. wmmhzmo mwzmn_xm IYNOILONNd

| sasnaaxa
IV1OL |

wwwzmm%m _>_<m_00mn_
i >momum._.<o

HEA - AJUNoy) 81800 | 1I0JOBIJUOY JO SWEN

Y04 INIJWNILVLS 139and SHaA
Z6eye #0607 NOg




/ Jo g abed
/00T 11Mdy :ejeq uoisiray

z6sve #6071 WOg

selnjipusdxg [ejiden--]] Alobajen

SBOIAI9G JORIJUOY)/SOD [BUCISSSJ0Id 7L

(019 ‘leuocissajoud ‘one ‘AjjenseosAusdoid) soueansul T L

sdoysyIopN/SaoUBIBII0D 0L
SNOSUB|RISIN 6

-poddng uoljeo)
aoueuaURKy/SAlddng g

(pajeroaidap
10 pazyjeydes jou) sinjuingauswdinby <z

suonEeJIUNWUWIOYD 9
ssjilN 'S

1509 aoedg ¢
uonepodsuel}jjoael] ¢

syyeusg abuu4 g

sauees |

(11 Mobayen) sesuadxe weiboud [ej0}
10 9%GZ POs0Xa Jou ABW Sasuadxa UOIJBIISIUILPE [BJ0 ]

Sesuadxg uonelnsiuiuipy | Aobajes

~ (pauiuusiep aJom sesusdxe oty moy ureldxd) NV NOLLYOOTIV - SISVE NOLLYDIHLLSNP

~ AYOD3LvO 3SN3dX3

—— m— m———

Kiessaosu y sabed Jeuonippe Yoely SISBq UO(Jedojje 300 ulejdxa ‘SISjusD }S00 USOMIS] PSIED0|e SJe SISOO PUE 9DIAISS SUO UBY) S10W 10} S|
penuod siul Y -Aldde (019 's1s02 SjBWISS JO SISeq sjRl) Blep dn-yoeq Jusiagip yi seuobajeo-gns [enpialpul apnjoul “ssuobieies jeBpng Buimoljo) sy} 104 UMOYS [B30} BU} 4O uonedylsn] dn-4oeq SpIAoid

HEA - Juno) 8j900] I0JOBJUOD JO SWeN NYO4 NOILYOIHLLSNI 1390N4g SHA




/ o g ebed
/00T ludy 8je( uoIsIney

“JTSAGPUB/A Ul JOJBUIpI00T) UONIe0)) € allH O

2102 Ul JOUSYIOM GIUSISPEs] YOOV / BUIUIEN D10 PUSHE Of S1equall HAM

WEeIbold dysuisiu] SjbS [BI00S SoSSED S|bjsayl] | Se0loyo poob bulpinb -AjsWel SWeiboid Jisyl

10} BUILUEIDOId 55Eq S0USPIAS JusWa|ddns d[ay O} Spunj pajsanbal SABY SUONI[E0d AJUNoY S[900 L

JOIE}I0B S dnoJL) UONUSASIg JSOAPUS/, oU) Joj JusWdinba aseydind 0] bujoos

SISO WMD) vl

S3VINISG JOBIIUOD/SS9 [RUOISSIJOId "EL

soueInsy| ZL

sdoysHIOAN/SBOUBIDIUOYD L}

Snosueljaosiin "0l

-poddng uonjeos
aoueuajuiepy/sanddng g

y abeg
(pejeroaideap
10 pezijeydes jou) aunywndauswdinby 2
SUOIIEJIUNWWOYD g
ssiiun g
1500 9%edg ¥

uonepodsuel]/janel] ‘¢

syouag abuud -7

soueesg |

Sasuadxg weibolg ||| AMobajes

" (PUILLISIOP SIoM SosUSAXS oU) MOY UIeIdX3) NV 1d NOLLVOOTIY — SISV NOLLVDISILSAC

A¥0931VD 3ISNIdX3 _

HaA - Aluno?) 8800 | 1J0JOBIUOY JO dWeN

WHO4 NOLIVOI41LSNr 139ang SHA
Z6ete #0607 NOg




/ jo ; abed
/002 11dy :@jeq uoisinay

| uwnjoo ‘| aurl g uwinjo2 ‘} auln ] uwinjoo ‘| aur g uwmnjod ‘| aur saefojdwg swi] Yed aedipu],
‘c obed 0} jgjJO1 ‘c abed o1 jej01 ¢ abed o} |ejo 1 Z 2bed o1 |e10 1
9 E| E| ad 2 g Y
- - - - - - - - - ¢— sv1oL

e e e T T
e e Nwav |9 | Nway | Advivs 3w

Dl L vior | | wesweosmi] | wiol | wior ; .
) ceere #mogom .mm_se‘_om.wﬁ 4O SS9U0a1I02 3Y) 10} Blqisuodsas

ale noA ‘uonosiold eyj sAowal nNoA §| ‘pajosiold st 1BBUSHIOM IDNINEVYM
HEA - AUN0 81800 | 1I0J0BAUOD JO SWEN Y04 FINAIHOS AUV VS SHA




